Queen Elizabeth’s Grammar, Alford

SATURDAY SCHOOL

Do you:

. Need a quiet place to study?
. Want support from someone who’s been through their GCSEs?
. Want help finding the revision method that works best for you?

If you answered yes to any of these questions, our Saturday School might be
just what you’re looking for!

We are delighted to announce that our successful Saturday School will be
running again this year from Saturday 10 January to Saturday 21 March 2026.
Sessions run from 9.00 am to 12.00 noon (see overleaf for list of dates).
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What we can offer you:

o Subject student coaches to support your learning and revision.

o A quiet, relaxed and purposeful space to focus, study and reach your
potential.

o A set routine and dedicated time for independent study each week.

o An opportunity to share revision with like-minded students who are
working towards the same goals.

Come along and make the most of this opportunity to prepare confidently for

your exams in a supportive environment! Students from all local schools are

welcome to attend and uniform is not required.
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Queen Elizabeth’s Grammar, Alford Sixth Form
Station Road, Alford, LN13 9HY
Tel: 01507 462403
www.queenelizabeths.co.uk
Our Sixth Form Prospectus can be accessed using this QR code.




SATURDAY SCHOOL DATES 2026

JANUARY 2026

Saturday 10 January
Saturday 17 January
Saturday 24 January
Saturday 31 January

FEBRUARY 2026
Saturday 7 February
Saturday 28 February

MARCH 2026
Saturday 7 March
Saturday 14 March
Saturday 21 March
Saturday 28 March
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